	SEONY MEDICINA	10-27-1999	U.S. Deparement of Commerce				
. }	FORM PTO-1618A Expires cartoses OMB costs cores	d) tien para una	Patent and Transmare ordice TRADEMARK				
	OMB (831-402)		DECEIVED				
1	5-27-99 PECCEPATI	101154199					
'	5-27-99						
1	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  TRADEMARKS ONLY  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or ropy(tes).						
}							
i	Submission Type	Conveyance Type	Same Alia at the same at the s				
	New	Assignment [	License				
Ì	Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment				
	Document ID #	Merger	Effective Date  Month Day Year				
	Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #						
	Corrective Decument	Change of Name Cuck	eat ed				
	Reel # 1826 Frame # 0421		SECURITY INTEREST\				
Ì	Conveying Party	Conveying Party  Mark if additional names of conveying partles attached Execution Date					
	Month Day Year						
	Name NATIONSBANK NATIONAL A	SSOCIATION	11/23/98				
	Formerly						
	Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership C	orporation Association				
	X Other NATIONAL BANKING ASS	OCIATION					
٠.	Citizenship/State of incorporation/Organiz	ation					
•	Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving	g parties attached				
Name PAN AMERICAN WORLD AIRWAYS, INC.							
	OBAVAKA/TA						
	Composed of		<b>L</b>				
	CONTROLLED TO LANGUAGE OF LANG						
	Address (une 1) 402 AMHERST STREET						
	Address (line 2) SUTTE 300						
	Address (line 3) NASHUA	NU	03063				
	Individual General Partnership	NH State/Country Limited Partnership	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an				
	essignment and the receiving party is						
	X Corporation Association Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.						
	Other Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)						
	X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	ation <u>DELAWARE</u>					
£/ <b>/</b> 11	99 NTH911 00000151 74530176	R OFFICE USE ONLY					
1 FC:48	T						
	Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to avera gathering the sate needed to campions the Cover Sheet. Send normonts rego	enian ikua bernian salamaka wa ma U.a. Zalami ilio 174	<b>GENERAL CONCEL COURT INVOLUTION OF THE OFF. PREPRINTED AND ADDRESS.</b>				
	Memalion Collection Sugget Package 0641-0027, Patent and Trademark Ass	ignment practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO AS	Christin washed in the challenger of the				

			7000				
FORM PTO-1618B	Page		CEIVED	erti af Commerce Ademark Office			
Expires 06/30/49 ONB 0651-0027	rago		IAY 27 TRAD	edemark Office EMARK			
Domestic Representative Na	me and Address		eceiving Party or ly	LUARK			
Name							
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (Nna 3)							
Address (line 4)							
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number							
Name SHUTTS & BOW	SHUTTS & BOWEN LLP						
Address (Mno 1) ATTN: STEPH	ATTN: STEPHEN L. ROOF, ESQ.						
Address (IIne 2) 1500 MIAMI C	2) 1500 MIAMI CENTER						
Address (New 3) 201 S. BISCAYNE BOULEVARD							
Address (line 4) MIAMI, FLORI							
Pages Enter the total num Including any attac	ber of pages of the atta hments.	ached conveyance do	ocument # 1				
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached							
I rademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)  Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).							
and the state of t							
Trademark Application Number(s)  Registration Number(s)							
74/530,716							
Number of Properties Enter	r the total number of pr	operties involved.	#1				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):							
Method of Payment: Deposit Account		eposit Account	\$ 40.00				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number: #							
	Authorization to c	harge additional fees:	Yes No				
Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
Stephen L. Roof	/(		5-21-99				
Name of Person Signing	/ s	ignature /	Date S	igned			

·-TRADEMARK REEL: 001950 FRAME: 0370

## RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

NATIONSBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION hereby releases any and all security interests it owns in the registered trademarks listed below.

Registration Number	<u>Trademark</u>	<u>Issued</u>
Reg. No. 668,792	PAN AM in Globe	10/21/58
Reg. No. 725,737	PAN AM	12/26/61
Reg. No. 527,633	SLEEPERETTE	07/11/50
Reg. No. 783,387	PANAMAC	01/12/65
Reg. No. 815,637	THEATER-	09/20/66
	IN THE-AIR	
Reg. No. 1,160,329	PAN AM and Globe	0 <b>7</b> /07/81
Reg. No. 1,236,737	YOU CAN'T BEAT	05/03/83
	THE EXPERIENCE	
Reg. No. 1,257,122	WORLDPASS	11/08/83
Reg. No. 1,337,203	WORLDPAK	05/21/98
Ser. No. <del>74-530,176</del>	PAA	06/15/88
74/530,716	AN	

NATIONSBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Name: NICHTLAN DIEWITE

Its: YICE PRESIDENT

Date: 11/23/9X

MIA95 266190.1 - DJM

TRADEMARK REEL: 001950 FRAME: 0371